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Type

Consumption  1602.49.4000 Canada

Consumption
Consumption

Consumption
Consumption
Consumption

Consumption
Consumption
Consumption

Consumption
Consumption
Consumption

Imports JUNE 2005

HS

1602.49.4000

1602.49.4000
1602.49.4000

1602.49.4000
1602.49.4000

1602.49.4000
1602.49.4000

Country | Quantity 1 [ Unit 1 | Customs Value
111,298 kg 345,699
Canada

Mexico 31,258 kg 217,196

Mexico

Denmark 137,832 kg 612,795

Denmark

Italy 1,188 kg 8,526

Italy

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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